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56th Annual Fort Myers Edison Relays - 3/10/2017

Fort Myers HS
Meet Program - Prelim/Field

Event  12   Boys High Jump (22)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
East Lee Cou 11177 Tony, Lauwensky _______1
East Lee Cou 11269 Mitchell, Darren _______2
East Lee Cou 1092 Clement, Jensen _______3
Naples HS 11133 Laguerre, Benny _______4
Naples HS  9276 Lombillo, Maximillian _______5
Ida S. Baker 11185 Morreal, Thomas _______6
Naples HS 12106 Chery, Darren _______7
Immokalee HS 12162 charles, Axon _______8
Riverdale HS 11277 Johnson, Conielus _______9
Mariner HS 12165 Rohrbach, Bryce _______10
Clewiston HS 11170 Brown, Alquonne _______11
Fort Myers H 12272 Gilot, Richard _______12
Ida S. Baker 12273 Hanley, Devin _______13
Dunbar HS 11268 Jeffries, Noah _______14
Immokalee HS 11101 Myrthil, Jhaman _______15
Dunbar HS 12174 Lewis, Kameron _______16
Fort Myers H 11270 Bergman, Jordan _______17
Ida S. Baker 12274 O'Conner, Jimmy _______18
Riverdale HS 10278 Payne, Anterieon _______19
Dunbar HS 12154 Alvarez, Rudy _______20
Immokalee HS 12275 Blanchard, Ernesto _______21
Fort Myers H 12271 Bornelus, Bensley _______22

Event  13   Boys Pole Vault (11)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Estero HS 10300 Hanlon, Jeremy _______1
Estero HS 11301 Jesse, Vail _______2
Estero HS 11158 Migliorese-Finan, Cob _______3
Naples HS 10307 Gresbrink, Joseph _______4
Ida S. Baker 12304 Countryman, Elisha _______5
Fort Myers H 10302 Pautig, Xavier _______6
Naples HS  9306 Ahearn, Jack _______7
Fort Myers H 11303 Thompson, Spencer _______8
Ida S. Baker 11305 Deno, Brent _______9
Naples HS 12308 Laws, Nicholas _______10
Ida S. Baker 12274 O'Conner, Jimmy _______11

Event  14   Boys Long Jump (39)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Mariner HS 10296 Hunter, Rashawn _______1
Riverdale HS 11299 Williams, Royjarian _______2
Lehigh HS 10164 Davis, Jeremiah _______3
Dunbar HS 12154 Alvarez, Rudy _______4
Naples HS 12297 Lee, Lucas _______5
Immokalee HS 12275 Blanchard, Ernesto _______6
Immokalee HS 11292 Hall, Jordan _______7
Island Coast 11293 Campbell, Tyrone _______8
Clewiston HS 12283 Thompson, Jadan _______9
Fort Myers H 11122 Cassamajor, Jonathan _______10
Fort Myers H 11123 Dorelien, Voldrick _______11
Dunbar HS 1153 Thompkins, Deven _______12
Fort Myers H 12289 Felix, Darrian _______13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Cypress Lake 12284 Scott, Najir _______1
Riverdale HS 1081 Cochran, Jaylin _______2
Lehigh HS 11295 Jiminian, Alan _______3
Mariner HS  9130 Reynolds, Cade _______4
Lehigh HS 10294 Collins, D'Mateo _______5
Immokalee HS 12162 charles, Axon _______6
Mariner HS 1277 Middleton, David _______7
Ida S. Baker 1099 Petter, Cole _______8
Naples HS 11298 Pierre, Patrick _______9
East Lee Cou 12286 Smith, Troy _______10
Cypress Lake 1250 Thomas, Isaiah _______11
Riverdale HS 10278 Payne, Anterieon _______12
Naples HS 1178 Persad - Tirone, Jordan _______13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Ida S. Baker 11291 Hill, Tin _______1
East Lee Cou 11119 Lee, Cortavius _______2
East Lee Cou 12285 Pierre, Junior _______3
Cape Coral H 10280 Feliz, Jaydin _______4
Cape Coral H 11111 Laborde, Rick _______5
Ida S. Baker 11290 Buch, Sabastian _______6
Clewiston HS  9281 Gilkes, Kirshon _______7
Estero HS  9287 Hernandez-Ullia, Loui _______8
Cypress Lake  9172 Bryant, Austin _______9
Clewiston HS 10282 Harper, Lorenzo _______10
LaBelle HS 1270 Huff, Lorenzo _______11
Estero HS 11288 Simoneau, John _______12
Cape Coral H 11279 Anderson, Rickey _______13
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Fort Myers HS
Meet Program - Prelim/Field

Event  15   Boys Triple Jump (29)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Mariner HS 10296 Hunter, Rashawn _______1
Riverdale HS 10278 Payne, Anterieon _______2
Immokalee HS 12162 charles, Axon _______3
Fort Myers H 12271 Bornelus, Bensley _______4
East Lee Cou 12286 Smith, Troy _______5
Immokalee HS 12275 Blanchard, Ernesto _______6
Naples HS 11298 Pierre, Patrick _______7
Fort Myers H 12272 Gilot, Richard _______8
Lehigh HS 10164 Davis, Jeremiah _______9
Fort Myers H 11123 Dorelien, Voldrick _______10
Lehigh HS 12188 Ambroise, Ishmael _______11
Dunbar HS 12332 Rice, Jermiah _______12
Dunbar HS 1153 Thompkins, Deven _______13
Dunbar HS 12154 Alvarez, Rudy _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Riverdale HS 11299 Williams, Royjarian _______1
Naples HS 12297 Lee, Lucas _______2
Ida S. Baker 11335 Tuke, Isiah _______3
Lehigh HS 12336 Collins, D'Marquise _______4
Ida S. Baker 11290 Buch, Sabastian _______5
East Lee Cou 10334 Thomas, Hykeem _______6
Riverdale HS 1081 Cochran, Jaylin _______7
East Lee Cou 12333 Dieudonne, Joshua _______8
Cypress Lake  9153 Gonzalez, Julien _______9
Mariner HS 10104 Butz, Elijah _______10
Ida S. Baker 11291 Hill, Tin _______11
Cypress Lake 11331 Addison, Timothy _______12
Naples HS 12194 Dornevil, Mardoche _______13
Immokalee HS 11292 Hall, Jordan _______14
Cypress Lake 1250 Thomas, Isaiah _______15

Event  16   Boys Discus Throw (39)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Island Coast 12255 Ruano, Lazaro _______1
Lehigh HS 12257 Joseph, Smith _______2
Clewiston HS 12235 Tull, Deon _______3
Island Coast 12254 Carvajal, Devin _______4
Clewiston HS 10234 Thomas, Armone _______5
Riverdale HS 11265 Bibbey, Drew _______6
Clewiston HS 12233 Seale, Deontay _______7
Naples HS 10264 Su, Jett _______8
Mariner HS 11260 Ramsey, Christopher _______9
Fort Myers H 10246 Lemmon, Jacob _______10
Immokalee HS 12252 Thomas, Jevon _______11
Riverdale HS 12266 Viola, Nick _______12
Ida S. Baker 12247 Cobb, Robert _______13

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Lehigh HS  9259 Ramunni, Nicholas _______1
Fort Myers H 10244 Edsell, Mason _______2
Cypress Lake 10236 Carlson, Jack _______3
Fort Myers H 10245 LaRosa, David _______4
Cypress Lake 12237 Eveque, Onaldo _______5
Riverdale HS 10267 Walker, Keenan _______6
Estero HS 10243 Raynor, Harrison _______7
Naples HS  9263 Fangman, Mike _______8
Immokalee HS 12250 J, Freddy _______9
Cypress Lake 12238 Hellmann, mitchell _______10
Immokalee HS 12251 Rhau, Rodelin _______11
East Lee Cou 12241 Williams, Dalton _______12
Mariner HS 11261 Rees, Hunter _______13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cape Coral H 12232 Gould, Jeremiah _______1
East Lee Cou 12239 Campbell, Dallas _______2
Ida S. Baker 11248 Lovell, Zach _______3
Cape Coral H 10167 Clark, Tre'shaun _______4
Mariner HS 12262 Thomas, Maurice _______5
Naples HS 12105 Biggs, Noah _______6
Estero HS 11242 De la Garza, Omar _______7
Ida S. Baker 10249 Veres, Ryan _______8
Lehigh HS 12258 Lewis, Travis _______9
East Lee Cou 12240 Soto, Jose _______10
Cape Coral H 11231 Fuentes, Yulian _______11
LaBelle HS 10256 Tolen, Raymond _______12
Island Coast 12253 Antonacci, Pasquale _______13

Event  17   Boys Shot Put (40)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
East Lee Cou 11176 Parker, Darius _______1
Island Coast 10325 Bourk, Ernest _______2
Cypress Lake 11312 Malivert, Jean _______3
Lehigh HS 12258 Lewis, Travis _______4
Naples HS 12105 Biggs, Noah _______5
Estero HS 11318 Spicer, Nick _______6
Cypress Lake 11313 Porter, Nathan _______7
Cypress Lake 11311 Lewis, Cole _______8
Mariner HS 11328 Aydogmus, Halil _______9
Cape Coral H 11231 Fuentes, Yulian _______10
Cape Coral H 12232 Gould, Jeremiah _______11
East Lee Cou 11314 Cobb, Chamar _______12
Estero HS 11317 Morales, Bryce _______13
LaBelle HS 10256 Tolen, Raymond _______14
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  17   Boys Shot Put (40))
Lehigh HS 12257 Joseph, Smith _______1
East Lee Cou 11315 Williams, Brandon _______2
Clewiston HS 10309 Ewan, Josh _______3
Island Coast 12253 Antonacci, Pasquale _______4
Naples HS  9263 Fangman, Mike _______5
Mariner HS 12262 Thomas, Maurice _______6
Island Coast 11326 Sutton, Joshua _______7
Estero HS 11316 Fortner, Owen _______8
Mariner HS 10329 Wright, Victor _______9
Fort Myers H 10321 Jiminez, Malachi _______10
Immokalee HS 12324 Jean, Schneider _______11
Ida S. Baker 12323 Williamson, Bryce _______12
Fort Myers H 10319 Brooks, Blade _______13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cape Coral H 10167 Clark, Tre'shaun _______1
Ida S. Baker  9322 Rodriguez, Maximus _______2
Immokalee HS 12251 Rhau, Rodelin _______3
Riverdale HS 10330 Altema, Rayquan _______4
Lehigh HS 12327 Edwards, Ian _______5
Naples HS 10264 Su, Jett _______6
Clewiston HS 12310 Mcleod, Wilford _______7
Riverdale HS 11265 Bibbey, Drew _______8
Immokalee HS 12252 Thomas, Jevon _______9
Clewiston HS 12235 Tull, Deon _______10
Ida S. Baker 12247 Cobb, Robert _______11
Riverdale HS 12266 Viola, Nick _______12
Fort Myers H 10320 Finger, Marcus _______13

Event  8   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay (14)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 3:15 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AFort Myers H _______1

1) 143 Kennedy, Josh 12 2) 22 Novella, Reese 11
3) 213 Olney, Ian 10 4) 144 Skinner, Kyle 9
5) 182 Augustin, Wislot 11

ACape Coral H _______2
AMariner HS _______3

1) 148 Baranowski, Samuel 12 2) 410 Gonzalez, Darickson 12
3) 34 Reichenbacher, Dylan 11 4) 149 Reichenbacher, Tyler 11
5) 192 Santana, Oscar 12 6) 193 Singh, Alex 11
7) 225 Reid, Malik 11 8) 191 Chavez, Jorge 10

AImmokalee HS _______4
ARiverdale HS _______5
ALehigh HS _______6
AEstero HS _______7
AIda S. Baker _______8

1) 25 Pace, Collin 11 2) 214 Fernandez, George 11
3) 23 Harshman, Jonathan 12 4) 215 Ringer, Ryan 10
5) 146 Salinas, Steven 12

AIsland Coast _______9
AEast Lee Cou _______10
AClewiston HS _______11

1) 202 Banks, J'Quonne 10 2) 203 Del Rosario, Javier 12
3) 204 Evans, Troy 9 4) 7 Figueroa, Marco 11

ADunbar HS _______12
1) 207 Claude, Ralph 11 2) 173 Fenelue, Wilder 12
3) 12 McDaniels, Trevor 12 4) 208 Simmonds, Damien 10
5) 209 White, Terrell 10

ANaples HS _______13
1) 226 Lopez, Miguel 11 2) 227 McNabb, Brett 12
3) 228 Williams, Colin 11 4) 36 Clark, Dylan 11
5) 152 Rodriguez, Oscar 12

ALaBelle HS _______14
1) 29 Campbell, Rudy 12 2) 405 Carranza, Elmer 10
3) 70 Huff, Lorenzo 12 4) 407 Smith, Devontre 10
5) 408 Velasquez, Javier 10
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Fort Myers HS
Meet Program - Prelim/Field

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run (41)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Ida S. Baker 1223 Harshman, Jonathan _______1
LaBelle HS 1229 Campbell, Rudy _______2
Cape Coral H 104 Kelly, Brice _______3
East Lee Cou 1116 Sandoval, Gustavo _______4
Clewiston HS 117 Figueroa, Marco _______5
Dunbar HS 1013 Sauveur, Wesley _______6
Barron Colli 123 Rolon, David _______7
Barron Colli  91 Bashaw, Tristan _______8
Riverdale HS 1240 Medina, Jose _______9
Cape Coral H 105 Trinkle, Cameron _______10
Riverdale HS 1141 Ramos, Ruben _______11
Lehigh HS 1232 Rodriguez, Jose _______12
Riverdale HS  939 Gutridge, Trenton _______13
Cypress Lake 1110 Bohorquez, Christian _______14
Lehigh HS 1231 Reed, Erah'Zhae _______15
Clewiston HS 128 McCray, Joel _______16
Cape Coral H  96 Zidek, Joseph _______17
Lehigh HS 1230 Ramirez, Oscar _______18
Clewiston HS 119 Potter, Jordan _______19
Ida S. Baker 1024 Lu, Jimmy _______20
Mariner HS 1035 Roberts, Shannon _______21
East Lee Cou 1215 Martin, David _______22
East Lee Cou  914 Jiminez, Axel _______23
Dunbar HS  911 Martin, Julio _______24
Mariner HS 1134 Reichenbacher, Dylan _______25
Mariner HS  933 Orozco, Javier _______26

Section   2 of  2   Finals - Competing Later
Fort Myers H 1220 Babatz, Evan _______1
Estero HS 1018 Brittenham, Hugh _______2
Estero HS 1219 Williams-Jirkovsk, Evan _______3
Estero HS 1217 Beck, Arye _______4
Fort Myers H 1021 Carpenter, Nick _______5
Immokalee HS 1126 Cortez Cruz, Erasmo _______6
Ida S. Baker 1125 Pace, Collin _______7
Naples HS 1136 Clark, Dylan _______8
Naples HS 1237 Davis, Christopher _______9
Fort Myers H 1122 Novella, Reese _______10
Immokalee HS  928 Mateo, Ellerman _______11
Naples HS  938 Kampf, Jake _______12
Immokalee HS  927 Cruz, Armando _______13
Barron Colli  92 Poole, Michael _______14
Dunbar HS 1212 McDaniels, Trevor _______15

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles (26)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Naples HS 12105 Biggs, Noah _______1
Cape Coral H 1284 Banka, Justin _______2
Fort Myers H 1295 Jean, Josias _______3
Riverdale HS 10108 Grant, Marshall _______4
Cape Coral H 1285 Clerveau, Austin _______5

Heat   2 of  6   Prelims
East Lee Cou 1092 Clement, Jensen _______1
Ida S. Baker  998 Febles, Dominic _______2
Immokalee HS 11101 Myrthil, Jhaman _______3
Naples HS 12106 Chery, Darren _______4
Immokalee HS 11102 Sowerain, Stanley _______5

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Ida S. Baker 1097 Elie, Terrance _______2
Dunbar HS 1189 Mustari, Micheal _______3
Fort Myers H 1194 Celus, Nerbenski _______4
East Lee Cou 1193 JeanLouis, Jason _______5

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Immokalee HS 11100 Jackson, Jacquez _______2
Riverdale HS 11109 Payne, Antaeveon _______3
Mariner HS 10104 Butz, Elijah _______4
East Lee Cou 1091 Bailey, Avante _______5

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
Clewiston HS 1186 Carney, Maujuan _______2
Fort Myers H 1096 Saint-Louis, Brian _______3
Mariner HS 11103 Butz, Christian _______4
Cypress Lake  987 Trotter, Travon _______5

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Dunbar HS 1088 Hyde, Jaden _______2
Naples HS 11107 Faustin, Samuel _______3
Dunbar HS 1090 Pierre, Renald _______4
Ida S. Baker 1099 Petter, Cole _______5

Event  1   Boys 100 Meter Dash (42)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Clewiston HS 1146 Webb, Laterrance _______1
Naples HS 1178 Persad - Tirone, Jordan _______2
Fort Myers H 1261 Guervil, Widchard _______3
Naples HS 1180 Theork, Wooby _______4
Cypress Lake 1049 Smith, Angelo _______5
LaBelle HS 1069 Escobedo, Christian _______6
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Heat   2 of  7   Prelims...(Event  1   Boys 100 Meter Dash (42))
Mariner HS 1277 Middleton, David _______1
Dunbar HS 1153 Thompkins, Deven _______2
Immokalee HS 1167 Luis, Shedro _______3
Ida S. Baker 1163 Blow, Jesse _______4
Cypress Lake 1250 Thomas, Isaiah _______5
East Lee Cou 1256 Staco, Darien _______6

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Cypress Lake 1248 Bacallao, Richard _______1
Riverdale HS  983 Roth, Klayton _______2
Clewiston HS 1145 Madurie, Wellestey _______3
Naples HS 1279 Sushil, Joseph _______4
Lehigh HS 1273 Nelson, Jaylen _______5
Mariner HS 1276 Lane, Joey _______6

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Estero HS 1159 Wilson, Taran _______1
Riverdale HS 1082 Paul, Taeshawn _______2
Lehigh HS 1274 Stewart, Patston _______3
Cape Coral H 1244 Washington, Isaac _______4
Cape Coral H 1142 Emilus, Dwayne _______5
Dunbar HS 1151 Jacques-Louis, Rahkeem _______6

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
LaBelle HS 1071 Perez, Agustin _______1
Immokalee HS 1166 Jean, Clarence _______2
Clewiston HS 1047 Weston, Jamarkis _______3
Fort Myers H  862 Young, Yasias _______4
East Lee Cou 1155 Carter, Darian _______5
Ida S. Baker 1064 Patracca, Garret _______6

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Estero HS 1158 Peachey, William _______1
East Lee Cou  954 Carey, Thailand _______2
Immokalee HS  968 Toombs, Charles _______3
Fort Myers H 1160 Cochran, Brandon _______4
Mariner HS 1075 Charles, Jonathon _______5
LaBelle HS 1270 Huff, Lorenzo _______6

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Riverdale HS 1081 Cochran, Jaylin _______1
Cape Coral H 1043 Fruit, Ethan _______2
Estero HS 1257 Flynn, Kyle _______3
Lehigh HS 1272 Nance, Arthur _______4
Ida S. Baker 1065 Sivley, Jedidiah _______5
Dunbar HS 1152 Jacques-Louis, Shyheem _______6

Event  3   Boys 400 Meter Dash (39)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

Estero HS 12179 Paredes, Jordan _______1
Riverdale HS 11196 Moran, Jomar _______2
Naples HS 12195 Kornetti, Jared _______3
Lehigh HS 12188 Ambroise, Ishmael _______4
Cape Coral H 11168 James, Marcus _______5

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Estero HS 11178 Gamblin, Dean _______1
Clewiston HS 11170 Brown, Alquonne _______2
Fort Myers H 11182 Augustin, Wislot _______3
Immokalee HS 11186 Bernadeau, Jean _______4
Fort Myers H 10183 Johnson, Isaac _______5

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Mariner HS 12192 Santana, Oscar _______1
Clewiston HS 12169 Adams, Dj _______2
Ida S. Baker 12124 Nevelus, Monfred _______3
Clewiston HS 12171 Williams, Aaron _______4
Lehigh HS 12189 Charles, Wilton _______5

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Cypress Lake  9172 Bryant, Austin _______1
Dunbar HS 11175 Smith, Shawn _______2
Ida S. Baker 10184 Beaubrun, Kennice _______3
Naples HS 10132 Hurd, Jeremiah _______4
Immokalee HS 11102 Sowerain, Stanley _______5
Cape Coral H 11111 Laborde, Rick _______6

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Mariner HS 10191 Chavez, Jorge _______1
Fort Myers H 10181 Adams, Ethan _______2
Dunbar HS 12174 Lewis, Kameron _______3
Immokalee HS 12187 Sanon, Jean _______4
Cypress Lake 11115 Odili, Greg _______5
Lehigh HS  9190 Milledge, Prenece _______6

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Cape Coral H 10167 Clark, Tre'shaun _______1
Cypress Lake 11114 Green, Brian _______2
Dunbar HS 12173 Fenelue, Wilder _______3
Riverdale HS 10198 Sanabria, Nicholas _______4
Mariner HS 11193 Singh, Alex _______5
East Lee Cou 11177 Tony, Lauwensky _______6

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
East Lee Cou 11176 Parker, Darius _______1
Estero HS  9180 Tucker, Cole _______2
Naples HS 12194 Dornevil, Mardoche _______3
Riverdale HS 11197 Moran, Jordhe _______4
Ida S. Baker 11185 Morreal, Thomas _______5
East Lee Cou 12117 Charles, Markenson _______6

Event  5   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (28)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  6   Prelims

Lehigh HS 11163 Auguste, Mark _______1
Riverdale HS 10108 Grant, Marshall _______2
Fort Myers H 1295 Jean, Josias _______3
Mariner HS 12165 Rohrbach, Bryce _______4
Naples HS 12105 Biggs, Noah _______5
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Heat   2 of  6   Prelims...(Event  5   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles (28))
Lehigh HS 10164 Davis, Jeremiah _______1
Cypress Lake  9153 Gonzalez, Julien _______2
Riverdale HS 11109 Payne, Antaeveon _______3
Cypress Lake  987 Trotter, Travon _______4
East Lee Cou 12156 Luders, Steven _______5

Heat   3 of  6   Prelims
Ida S. Baker 1097 Elie, Terrance _______1
East Lee Cou 12155 Garcia, David _______2
Immokalee HS 11101 Myrthil, Jhaman _______3
Fort Myers H 11160 Bregula, Kylen _______4
Ida S. Baker 1064 Patracca, Garret _______5

Heat   4 of  6   Prelims
Immokalee HS 11102 Sowerain, Stanley _______1
Ida S. Baker 10161 Vega, Juniel _______2
Naples HS 11107 Faustin, Samuel _______3
Mariner HS 10104 Butz, Elijah _______4
Dunbar HS 12154 Alvarez, Rudy _______5

Heat   5 of  6   Prelims
East Lee Cou 11157 Martin, Lashawn _______2
Naples HS 12106 Chery, Darren _______3
Fort Myers H 12159 Agostino, Marc _______4
Riverdale HS 12166 Schnieder, Cole _______5

Heat   6 of  6   Prelims
Estero HS 11158 Migliorese-Finan, Cob _______2
Dunbar HS 1189 Mustari, Micheal _______3
Dunbar HS 1090 Pierre, Renald _______4
Immokalee HS 12162 charles, Axon _______5

Event  2   Boys 200 Meter Dash (38)

Top 8 Advance by Time
Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  7   Prelims

East Lee Cou  9118 Jackson, Kenneth _______1
Cypress Lake 11115 Odili, Greg _______2
Fort Myers H 1261 Guervil, Widchard _______3
Clewiston HS 11112 Greenland, Delroy _______4
Mariner HS  9130 Reynolds, Cade _______5

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Mariner HS 11129 Nee, Jordan _______1
Fort Myers H 11122 Cassamajor, Jonathan _______2
Immokalee HS 1167 Luis, Shedro _______3
Riverdale HS 1082 Paul, Taeshawn _______4
Ida S. Baker 1065 Sivley, Jedidiah _______5

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Mariner HS  9131 Rodriguez, Justin _______1
Naples HS 10132 Hurd, Jeremiah _______2
Clewiston HS 1145 Madurie, Wellestey _______3
Ida S. Baker 12124 Nevelus, Monfred _______4
Riverdale HS 1081 Cochran, Jaylin _______5

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
East Lee Cou 12117 Charles, Markenson _______1
Estero HS 1257 Flynn, Kyle _______2
Clewiston HS 1047 Weston, Jamarkis _______3
Fort Myers H 11123 Dorelien, Voldrick _______4
Cape Coral H 11111 Laborde, Rick _______5

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Estero HS 11120 Hobbs, Phillip _______1
Lehigh HS 12128 Newhouse, Brandon _______2
Immokalee HS  968 Toombs, Charles _______3
Naples HS 1279 Sushil, Joseph _______4
Cypress Lake 11114 Green, Brian _______5
Lehigh HS 11127 Lovince, Peterson _______6

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims
Dunbar HS 1152 Jacques-Louis, Shyheem _______1
Lehigh HS 12126 Hart, Demontae _______2
Cape Coral H 1244 Washington, Isaac _______3
Immokalee HS 12125 Astreide, Amos _______4
Dunbar HS 11116 Smith, Francois _______5
Cypress Lake 11113 Gardner, Nick _______6

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
East Lee Cou 11119 Lee, Cortavius _______1
Naples HS 11133 Laguerre, Benny _______2
Cape Coral H 10110 Hernandez, Osbel _______3
Ida S. Baker 1163 Blow, Jesse _______4
Riverdale HS  983 Roth, Klayton _______5
Estero HS 11121 Smith, Austin _______6

Event  11   Boys 3200 Meter Run (28)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 4:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cape Coral H 10135 Oben, Evan _______1
Barron Colli 11134 Powell, Harrison _______2
Cape Coral H 10136 Rickis, Dylan _______3
Riverdale HS  939 Gutridge, Trenton _______4
Dunbar HS 12138 Seleiman, Abdallah _______5
Ida S. Baker 12145 Frey, Jacob _______6
Clewiston HS 10137 Kurry, Jamar _______7
Mariner HS 12148 Baranowski, Samuel _______8
East Lee Cou 10140 Smith, Brett _______9
Mariner HS 11149 Reichenbacher, Tyler _______10
Ida S. Baker 12146 Salinas, Steven _______11
East Lee Cou 12139 Centeno, Julian _______12
Mariner HS 1134 Reichenbacher, Dylan _______13
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Section   2 of  2   Finals - Competing Later...(Event  11   Boys 320
Fort Myers H 12143 Kennedy, Josh _______1
Estero HS 1219 Williams-Jirkovsk, Evan _______2
Estero HS 1217 Beck, Arye _______3
Naples HS 12151 Peel, Austin _______4
Naples HS 12152 Rodriguez, Oscar _______5
Fort Myers H  9144 Skinner, Kyle _______6
Ida S. Baker 1125 Pace, Collin _______7
Estero HS 11141 Arabie, Jarett _______8
Immokalee HS 1126 Cortez Cruz, Erasmo _______9
Immokalee HS 11147 Robles, Lorenzo _______10
Immokalee HS  927 Cruz, Armando _______11
Cape Coral H 104 Kelly, Brice _______12
Fort Myers H 12142 Celebrado, Matthew _______13
Naples HS  9150 Gibson, Brady _______14
Riverdale HS 1240 Medina, Jose _______15
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56th Annual Fort Myers Edison Relays - 3/10/2017

Fort Myers HS
Meet Program - Finals

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run (41)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers H 1220 Babatz, Evan _______1
Estero HS 1018 Brittenham, Hugh _______2
Estero HS 1219 Williams-Jirkovsk, Evan _______3
Estero HS 1217 Beck, Arye _______4
Fort Myers H 1021 Carpenter, Nick _______5
Immokalee HS 1126 Cortez Cruz, Erasmo _______6
Ida S. Baker 1125 Pace, Collin _______7
Naples HS 1136 Clark, Dylan _______8
Naples HS 1237 Davis, Christopher _______9
Fort Myers H 1122 Novella, Reese _______10
Immokalee HS  928 Mateo, Ellerman _______11
Naples HS  938 Kampf, Jake _______12
Immokalee HS  927 Cruz, Armando _______13
Barron Colli  92 Poole, Michael _______14
Dunbar HS 1212 McDaniels, Trevor _______15

Event  6   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay (14)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
AMariner HS _______3

1) 103 Butz, Christian 11 2) 75 Charles, Jonathon 10
3) 296 Hunter, Rashawn 10 4) 77 Middleton, David 12
5) 129 Nee, Jordan 11 6) 130 Reynolds, Cade 9
7) 76 Lane, Joey 12

ACypress Lake _______4
AEstero HS _______5

Section   2 of  3   Finals
AEast Lee Cou _______1

1) 55 Carter, Darian 11 2) 314 Cobb, Chamar 11
3) 269 Mitchell, Darren 11 4) 315 Williams, Brandon 11

AClewiston HS _______2
1) 283 Thompson, Jadan 12 2) 45 Madurie, Wellestey 11
3) 339 Williams, Trayquan 12 4) 47 Weston, Jamarkis 10

ACape Coral H _______3
ARiverdale HS _______4
AIsland Coast _______5

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ADunbar HS _______1

1) 51 Jacques-Louis, Rahkeem 2) 52 Jacques-Louis, Shyheem 1
3) 174 Lewis, Kameron 12 4) 53 Thompkins, Deven 11

AImmokalee HS _______2
ANaples HS _______3

1) 195 Kornetti, Jared 12 2) 78 Persad - Tirone, Jordan 11
3) 79 Sushil, Joseph 12 4) 80 Theork, Wooby 11

ALehigh HS _______4
AFort Myers H _______5
AIda S. Baker _______6

1) 64 Patracca, Garret 10 2) 63 Blow, Jesse 11
3) 65 Sivley, Jedidiah 10 4) 99 Petter, Cole 10
5) 124 Nevelus, Monfred 12

Event  9   Boys 800 Meter Run (40)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Clewiston HS 12203 Del Rosario, Javier _______1
Island Coast 12219 Perez, Joey _______2
Immokalee HS 11216 Dieujuste, Woodly _______3
Riverdale HS  9229 Jackson, Brandon _______4
Cypress Lake 11205 Higdon, Ethan _______5
Mariner HS 11225 Reid, Malik _______6
Cypress Lake  9206 Miller, Nikolas _______7
Riverdale HS 11230 Johnston, Conner _______8
Clewiston HS 10202 Banks, J'Quonne _______9
East Lee Cou 12155 Garcia, David _______10
East Lee Cou 11210 Escalon, Oscar _______11
Lehigh HS 11223 Garcia-Martinez, Stev _______12
East Lee Cou  914 Jiminez, Axel _______13
Mariner HS 10224 Nieves, Jordy _______14
Lehigh HS 11221 Armendariz, Brandon _______15
Island Coast 12220 Retherford, Joey _______16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Fort Myers H 10213 Olney, Ian _______1
Estero HS 12212 Nesbit, Justin _______2
Dunbar HS 10209 White, Terrell _______3
Estero HS 10211 Hassel, Ben _______4
Immokalee HS  9217 Mateo, Pedro _______5
Naples HS 11226 Lopez, Miguel _______6
Ida S. Baker 11214 Fernandez, George _______7
Dunbar HS 10208 Simmonds, Damien _______8
Lehigh HS 12222 Avila, Iankel _______9
Mariner HS 12192 Santana, Oscar _______10
Clewiston HS  9204 Evans, Troy _______11
Riverdale HS 1141 Ramos, Ruben _______12
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56th Annual Fort Myers Edison Relays - 3/10/2017

Fort Myers HS
Meet Program - Finals

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  9   Boys 800 Meter Run (40))
Fort Myers H 1220 Babatz, Evan _______1
Immokalee HS 11218 Yrelus, Mackenson _______2
Estero HS 1018 Brittenham, Hugh _______3
Naples HS 12227 McNabb, Brett _______4
Fort Myers H 1021 Carpenter, Nick _______5
Ida S. Baker 10215 Ringer, Ryan _______6
Barron Colli 12200 Ostler, Aaron _______7
Ida S. Baker 1223 Harshman, Jonathan _______8
Barron Colli 12201 Russo, Jordan _______9
Barron Colli  9199 Brunner, Walker _______10
Dunbar HS 11207 Claude, Ralph _______11
Naples HS 11228 Williams, Colin _______12

Event  11   Boys 3200 Meter Run (28)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 7:00 PM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fort Myers H 12143 Kennedy, Josh _______1
Estero HS 1219 Williams-Jirkovsk, Evan _______2
Estero HS 1217 Beck, Arye _______3
Naples HS 12151 Peel, Austin _______4
Naples HS 12152 Rodriguez, Oscar _______5
Fort Myers H  9144 Skinner, Kyle _______6
Ida S. Baker 1125 Pace, Collin _______7
Estero HS 11141 Arabie, Jarett _______8
Immokalee HS 1126 Cortez Cruz, Erasmo _______9
Immokalee HS 11147 Robles, Lorenzo _______10
Immokalee HS  927 Cruz, Armando _______11
Cape Coral H 104 Kelly, Brice _______12
Fort Myers H 12142 Celebrado, Matthew _______13
Naples HS  9150 Gibson, Brady _______14
Riverdale HS 1240 Medina, Jose _______15

Event  7   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay (12)

Friday 3/10/2017 - 7:00 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ACypress Lake _______1
AMariner HS _______2

1) 104 Butz, Elijah 10 2) 191 Chavez, Jorge 10
3) 76 Lane, Joey 12 4) 192 Santana, Oscar 12
5) 193 Singh, Alex 11 6) 75 Charles, Jonathon 10
7) 130 Reynolds, Cade 9

AEast Lee Cou _______3
1) 54 Carey, Thailand 9 2) 93 JeanLouis, Jason 11
3) 119 Lee, Cortavius 11 4) 334 Thomas, Hykeem 10

AClewiston HS _______4
1) 169 Adams, Dj 12 2) 170 Brown, Alquonne 11
3) 367 Jones, Javon 9 4) 171 Williams, Aaron 12

AEstero HS _______5
ALehigh HS _______6

1) 188 Ambroise, Ishmael 12 2) 380 Barco, Thomas 10
3) 381 Hart, James 10 4) 382 Lopez, Nickardo 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ARiverdale HS _______1
ANaples HS _______2

1) 194 Dornevil, Mardoche 12 2) 107 Faustin, Samuel 11
3) 195 Kornetti, Jared 12 4) 227 McNabb, Brett 12
5) 78 Persad - Tirone, Jordan 11

AFort Myers H _______3
ADunbar HS _______4

1) 207 Claude, Ralph 11 2) 173 Fenelue, Wilder 12
3) 51 Jacques-Louis, Rahkeem 4) 209 White, Terrell 10

AImmokalee HS _______5
AIda S. Baker _______6

1) 23 Harshman, Jonathan 12 2) 63 Blow, Jesse 11
3) 124 Nevelus, Monfred 12 4) 215 Ringer, Ryan 10
5) 184 Beaubrun, Kennice 10
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